
Subject Date Time/Period

Business Studies Saturday 11th May 10am-12pm

Business Studies Monday 13th May Period 5 + After School

Business Studies Monday 20th June Period 5 + After School

Business Studies Wednesday 5th June Period 5 + After School

Psychology Thursday May 16th Paper 1 Revision 10am -12pm
Psychology Tuesday May 21st Paper 2 Revision 9am-11am

Psychology Friday May 24th Paper 3 Revision 11.15-13.15

Media Studies Friday 17th May Paper 1 Revision 11.15am -12.15pm
Media Studies Thursday May 23rd Paper 2 Revision 11.15am -12.15pm
Spanish Thursday 16th May Period 4a - Paper 3 -SGU
Spanish Friday 17th May Period 5 - Paper 3 -SGU
Spanish Tuesday May 21st Paper  3 - JTO
Spanish Monday June 3rd Paper 1-JTO
Spanish Tuesday June 4th Paper 1-JTO
Spanish Friday June 14th Period 5 -Paper 2 -SGU
Maths Every Tuesday and Thursday until 20th June Tuesday P1&2 and Thursday P2 & 3
Biology Optional drop in Mondays until 17th June Period 5 until 4.30 GOS
Biology Monday 3rd June Paper 1 revision- period 5 until 4.30 (GOS)
Biology Weds 12th June Paper 2 revision period 5 until 4.30 (GOS)
Biology Tues 18th June Paper 3 revision period 5 until 4.30 (GOS)
Physics Wed 22nd May Period 5 (SKH)
Physics Thu 23rd May Period 5 until 4:30pm (SKH)
Physics Mon 3rd June Period 5 until 4:30pm (SKH)
Physics Friday 14th June Period 5 until 4:30pm (SKH)
Physics Saturday 15th June 9am - 12pm (SKH)
Chemistry Friday 7th June Period 2 (CAH)
Chemistry Saturday 8th June 10am-12pm (CAH)
Chemistry Monday 17th June Period 1 (CAH)
Chemistry Wednesday 19th June Period 3 (YBE)
Geography Monday 13th May Paper 1 Revision 13:15-15:15
Geography Thursday 23rd May Paper 2 Revision 09:00-11:00
Art Monday 3rd June Period 3 and 4a
Art Tuedsay 4th June Period 1 and 2
Art Wednesday 5th June Period 3
History Tuesday 14th May Period 5 Paper 1 Revision
History Wednesday 15th May Period 5 Paper 1 Revision
History Tuesday 21st May Period 5 Paper 1 Revision
History Wednesday 22nd May Period 5 Paper 1 Revision
History Monday 3rd May Periods 4b + 5 Paper 2 Revision
History Thursday 6th May Periods 1 + 2 Paper 2 Revision
Computer Science Thursday the 6th June Periods 2 - 4a Paper 1
Computer Science Saturday the 8th June Saturday 10 - 12 Paper 1 
Computer Science Thursday the 13th June Periods 2 - 4a Paper 2
Computer Science Thursday the 6th June Saturday 10 - 12 Paper 2
Politics Wednesday 15th May 4-5 Online or in school Paper 1
Politics Monday 3rd June 4-5 Online or in school Paper 2 
Politics Tuesday 11th June 4-5 Online or in school Paper 3
Sociology 10th May 4- 5:30 Paper 2 
Sociology 31st May 4-5:30 Paper 3
French Wednesday 15th May Period 1 - Paper 3 SCA
French Thursday 16th May Period 5 - Paper 3 SCA
French Wednesday 5th June Period 1 - Paper 1 SCA
French Thursday 6th June Period 5 - Paper 1 SCA
French Wednesday 12th June Period 4b and 5 - Paper 2 MBI


